HammarsLaget

Balansrikning
Tillgangar
Kassa

Plusgira

Bank

Pumptrack
Strandvallen
Boulebana
Inventarier

Summa Tillgdngar

Skulder och eget kapital
Jokerlotteri

Upplupna kostnader
Eget kapital

Redovisat resultat

Summa Eget kapital och skulder

Resultatrikning
intdkter
Medlemsavgifter
Kommunala bidrag
Uthyrning
Reklamplats
Statligt bidrag
Bidrag

Ovr erséttningar

Summa intékter

Kostnader

Inkdp material och varor
kostnader lokal
punptrack

Strandvallen

Ovriga kostmader

Summa kostnader
Avskrivning

Rénteintikter
Resultat

2024-12-31

9450
107 497
4719

63572
38206
34 400

257 844

20 200
242 589
4945

257 844

2024

16 600
36 000
43 410
37 000

36 091
44 555

213 656

59 395
40 058

654
47 300
42 724

185131

33 556
86
4945



